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         Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                      
                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                      
           High Point Report for 7 & Under Lead Line run on 07/29/20           
                                                                               
  1st  84 Addi Carpenter riding                                                
          Events: 4, Points: 40.0                                              
          10.0 points in Barrels 7 & Under Lead Line                           
          10.0 points in Poles 7 & Under Lead Line                             
          10.0 points in Flags 7 & Under Lead Line                             
          10.0 points in Fun 7 & Under Lead Line                               
                                                                               
  2nd  90 Sadie Olson riding                                                   
          Events: 3, Points: 27.0                                              
          9.0 points in Barrels 7 & Under Lead Line                            
          9.0 points in Poles 7 & Under Lead Line                              
          9.0 points in Fun 7 & Under Lead Line                                
                                                                               
  3rd 107 Azayla Hill riding                                                   
          Events: 4, Points: 24.0                                              
          8.0 points in Barrels 7 & Under Lead Line                            
          8.0 points in Poles 7 & Under Lead Line                              
          8.0 points in Fun 7 & Under Lead Line                                
                                                                               
  4th 235 Trey Miles riding                                                    
          Events: 2, Points: 16.0                                              
          7.0 points in Barrels 7 & Under Lead Line                            
          9.0 points in Flags 7 & Under Lead Line                              
                                                                               
  5th 104 Braelyn Peterson riding                                              
          Events: 2, Points: 13.0                                              
          6.0 points in Barrels 7 & Under Lead Line                            
          7.0 points in Poles 7 & Under Lead Line                              
                                                                               
                                                                               
 07/29/20                Gymkhana America, Version 5.2                 Page 2  
         Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                      
                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                      
                High Point Report for 8-13 Years run on 07/29/20               
                                                                               
  1st  33 Aneka (Annaka) Price riding                                          
          Events: 4, Points: 32.0                                              
          8.0 points in Barrels 8-13                                           
          4.0 points in Poles 8-13                                             
          10.0 points in Flags 8-13                                            
          10.0 points in Fun 8-13                                              
                                                                               
  2nd  37 Roan Spencer riding                                                  
          Events: 4, Points: 30.0                                              
          6.0 points in Barrels 8-13                                           
          8.0 points in Poles 8-13                                             
          8.0 points in Flags 8-13                                             
          8.0 points in Fun 8-13                                               
                                                                               
  3rd 214 Wylee Lorimor riding                                                 
          Events: 4, Points: 25.0                                              
          9.0 points in Barrels 8-13                                           
          9.0 points in Poles 8-13                                             
          7.0 points in Fun 8-13                                               
                                                                               
  4th  28 Brylee Peterson riding                                               
          Events: 4, Points: 24.0                                              
          7.0 points in Barrels 8-13                                           
          7.0 points in Poles 8-13                                             
          6.0 points in Flags 8-13                                             
          4.0 points in Fun 8-13                                               
                                                                               
  5th  88 Ivary Lorimor riding                                                 
          Events: 4, Points: 22.0                                              
          10.0 points in Barrels 8-13                                          
          10.0 points in Poles 8-13                                            
          2.0 points in Fun 8-13                                               
                                                                               
  6th   3 Taneal Braslin riding                                                
          Events: 4, Points: 16.0                                              
          4.0 points in Barrels 8-13                                           
          3.0 points in Poles 8-13                                             
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          9.0 points in Fun 8-13                                               
                                                                               
Tie    34 Quinnlan Price riding                                                
          Events: 4, Points: 16.0                                              
          5.0 points in Barrels 8-13                                           
          5.0 points in Poles 8-13                                             
          6.0 points in Fun 8-13                                               
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                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                      
                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                      
                High Point Report for 8-13 Years run on 07/29/20               
                                                                               
  8th 212 Brayden Lorimor riding                                               
          Events: 4, Points: 13.0                                              
          2.0 points in Barrels 8-13                                           
          2.0 points in Poles 8-13                                             
          9.0 points in Flags 8-13                                             
                                                                               
Tie   225 Kylie McCracken riding                                               
          Events: 4, Points: 13.0                                              
          1.0 points in Poles 8-13                                             
          7.0 points in Flags 8-13                                             
          5.0 points in Fun 8-13                                               
                                                                               
 10th 213 Braxton Lorimor riding                                               
          Events: 4, Points: 9.0                                               
          6.0 points in Poles 8-13                                             
          3.0 points in Fun 8-13                                               
                                                                               
 11th  13 Chessa Larson riding                                                 
          Events: 4, Points: 5.0                                               
          5.0 points in Flags 8-13                                             
                                                                               
 12th 216 Ella Hoff riding                                                     
          Events: 4, Points: 4.0                                               
          3.0 points in Barrels 8-13                                           
          1.0 points in Fun 8-13                                               
                                                                               
Tie   247 Chyann Ashby riding                                                  
          Events: 4, Points: 4.0                                               
          4.0 points in Flags 8-13                                             
                                                                               
 14th  27 Rayna Olson riding                                                   
          Events: 3, Points: 3.0                                               
          3.0 points in Flags 8-13                                             
                                                                               
 15th   2 Gianna Anderson riding Ross Family                                   
          Events: 4, Points: 1.0                                               
          1.0 points in Barrels 8-13                                           
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                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                      
                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                      
               High Point Report for 14-18 Years run on 07/29/20               
                                                                               
  1st  16 Kacie McCollum riding                                                
          Events: 4, Points: 28.0                                              
          9.0 points in Poles 14-18                                            
          9.0 points in Flags 14-18                                            
          10.0 points in Fun 14-18                                             
                                                                               
  2nd 100 Akaya Johnson riding                                                 
          Events: 4, Points: 22.0                                              
          6.0 points in Poles 14-18                                            
          10.0 points in Flags 14-18                                           
          6.0 points in Fun 14-18                                              
                                                                               
  3rd  51 Sequoia Jones riding                                                 
          Events: 4, Points: 19.0                                              
          4.0 points in Poles 14-18                                            
          6.0 points in Flags 14-18                                            
          9.0 points in Fun 14-18                                              
                                                                               
  4th  94 Annie Wilson riding                                                  
          Events: 4, Points: 17.0                                              
          2.0 points in Poles 14-18                                            
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          7.0 points in Flags 14-18                                            
          8.0 points in Fun 14-18                                              
                                                                               
Tie    40 Jesse Stillings riding                                               
          Events: 4, Points: 17.0                                              
          10.0 points in Poles 14-18                                           
          7.0 points in Fun 14-18                                              
                                                                               
  6th 215 Autumn  Kiefer riding                                                
          Events: 4, Points: 16.0                                              
          7.0 points in Poles 14-18                                            
          5.0 points in Flags 14-18                                            
          4.0 points in Fun 14-18                                              
                                                                               
  7th 230 Arianna Nelson riding                                                
          Events: 4, Points: 13.0                                              
          3.0 points in Poles 14-18                                            
          8.0 points in Flags 14-18                                            
          2.0 points in Fun 14-18                                              
                                                                               
  8th  75 Pearl Burruss riding                                                 
          Events: 4, Points: 11.0                                              
          8.0 points in Poles 14-18                                            
          3.0 points in Flags 14-18                                            
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  9th 229 Sierra Nelson riding                                                 
          Events: 4, Points: 8.0                                               
          5.0 points in Poles 14-18                                            
          3.0 points in Fun 14-18                                              
                                                                               
 10th 244 Ella  Jensen riding Cowger family                                    
          Events: 4, Points: 5.0                                               
          5.0 points in Fun 14-18                                              
                                                                               
 11th  36 Cassie Shoebridge riding                                             
          Events: 4, Points: 4.0                                               
          4.0 points in Flags 14-18                                            
                                                                               
 12th 243 Baylee Cowger riding                                                 
          Events: 4, Points: 1.0                                               
          1.0 points in Fun 14-18                                              
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         Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                      
                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                      
                  High Point Report for Adults run on 07/29/20                 
                                                                               
  1st   5 Jessica Baldwin riding                                               
          Events: 4, Points: 39.0                                              
          9.0 points in Barrels Adults                                         
          10.0 points in Poles Adults                                          
          10.0 points in Flags Adults                                          
          10.0 points in Fun Adults                                            
                                                                               
  2nd 133 Kena Price riding                                                    
          Events: 4, Points: 32.0                                              
          6.0 points in Barrels Adults                                         
          8.0 points in Poles Adults                                           
          9.0 points in Flags Adults                                           
          9.0 points in Fun Adults                                             
                                                                               
  3rd 131 Audrey Bangert riding                                                
          Events: 4, Points: 23.0                                              
          8.0 points in Barrels Adults                                         
          7.0 points in Poles Adults                                           
          8.0 points in Fun Adults                                             
                                                                               
  4th  39 Kacy Stillings riding                                                
          Events: 1, Points: 10.0                                              
          10.0 points in Barrels Adults                                        
                                                                               
  5th 113 Dick Steele riding                                                   
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          Events: 1, Points: 9.0                                               
          9.0 points in Poles Adults                                           
                                                                               
  6th  61 Barb Steele riding                                                   
          Events: 1, Points: 7.0                                               
          7.0 points in Barrels Adults                                         
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                 Overall High Point Report for Show on 07/29/20                
                                                                               
  1st  84 Addi Carpenter on ,                                                  
          Events: 4, Points: 40.0                                              
  2nd   5 Jessica Baldwin on ,                                                 
          Events: 4, Points: 39.0                                              
  3rd 133 Kena Price on ,                                                      
          Events: 4, Points: 32.0                                              
Tie    33 Aneka (Annaka) Price on ,                                            
          Events: 4, Points: 32.0                                              
  5th  37 Roan Spencer on ,                                                    
          Events: 4, Points: 30.0                                              
  6th  16 Kacie McCollum on ,                                                  
          Events: 4, Points: 28.0                                              
  7th  90 Sadie Olson on ,                                                     
          Events: 3, Points: 27.0                                              
  8th 214 Wylee Lorimor on ,                                                   
          Events: 4, Points: 25.0                                              
  9th  28 Brylee Peterson on ,                                                 
          Events: 4, Points: 24.0                                              
Tie   107 Azayla Hill on ,                                                     
          Events: 4, Points: 24.0                                              
 11th 131 Audrey Bangert on ,                                                  
          Events: 4, Points: 23.0                                              
 12th 100 Akaya Johnson on ,                                                   
          Events: 4, Points: 22.0                                              
Tie    88 Ivary Lorimor on ,                                                   
          Events: 4, Points: 22.0                                              
 14th  51 Sequoia Jones on ,                                                   
          Events: 4, Points: 19.0                                              
 15th  40 Jesse Stillings on ,                                                 
          Events: 4, Points: 17.0                                              
Tie    94 Annie Wilson on ,                                                    
          Events: 4, Points: 17.0                                              
 17th   3 Taneal Braslin on ,                                                  
          Events: 4, Points: 16.0                                              
Tie   235 Trey Miles on ,                                                      
          Events: 2, Points: 16.0                                              
Tie   215 Autumn  Kiefer on ,                                                  
          Events: 4, Points: 16.0                                              
Tie    34 Quinnlan Price on ,                                                  
          Events: 4, Points: 16.0                                              
 21st 225 Kylie McCracken on ,                                                 
          Events: 4, Points: 13.0                                              
Tie   104 Braelyn Peterson on ,                                                
          Events: 2, Points: 13.0                                              
Tie   212 Brayden Lorimor on ,                                                 
          Events: 4, Points: 13.0                                              
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Tie   230 Arianna Nelson on ,                                                  
          Events: 4, Points: 13.0                                              
 25th  75 Pearl Burruss on ,                                                   
          Events: 4, Points: 11.0                                              
 26th  39 Kacy Stillings on ,                                                  
          Events: 1, Points: 10.0                                              
 27th 113 Dick Steele on ,                                                     
          Events: 1, Points: 9.0                                               
Tie   213 Braxton Lorimor on ,                                                 
          Events: 4, Points: 9.0                                               
 29th 229 Sierra Nelson on ,                                                   
          Events: 4, Points: 8.0                                               
 30th  61 Barb Steele on ,                                                     
          Events: 1, Points: 7.0                                               
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 31st  13 Chessa Larson on ,                                                   
          Events: 4, Points: 5.0                                               
Tie   244 Ella  Jensen on Cowger family,                                       
          Events: 4, Points: 5.0                                               
 33rd  36 Cassie Shoebridge on ,                                               
          Events: 4, Points: 4.0                                               
Tie   216 Ella Hoff on ,                                                       
          Events: 4, Points: 4.0                                               
Tie   247 Chyann Ashby on ,                                                    
          Events: 4, Points: 4.0                                               
 36th  27 Rayna Olson on ,                                                     
          Events: 3, Points: 3.0                                               
 37th   2 Gianna Anderson on Ross Family,                                      
          Events: 4, Points: 1.0                                               
Tie   243 Baylee Cowger on ,                                                   
          Events: 4, Points: 1.0                                               
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